4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

02

45°

18.
18.
17.
30

0491552M
0491551M
2042882F
2042900F
0491525F
0491509M
2042885M
0491534M
0491544M
2042894F
2042896F
2042891M
2042887M
0491533M
0491578M
0491511M
0491545M
0491515M
0491524M
1020023M
2042881F
0491539F
0491512F
0491575F
0491506M
0491519F
0491532F
2042898F
0491504F
2042890F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

035066

38" 54

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

.49

N

17:57:
17:57:
19:47:

42 GPS
44 +2
42 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA408D7C
| DAA0OB0O5B
| DAB3EZ28B
| DA408DOC
|DA40900C
| DA40B0OBS
|DA148C91
| DA1489C6
| DA32FEBE
| DA4A0AF62
| DA40BO027
| DA40AD41
| DASEEE96
| DA63D242
| DASEEBOE
| DA32FE91
| DASEEBB7
| DA40AF99
| DA40B088
| DA4A0OBOBS
| DAA0OAEA4F
| DA409092
| DAAOAEAF
| DASEEE3E
| DAB3EODB
| DAAOBOES
| DASEECFS8
| DA40ADCE
| DA40AD49
| DA9A6288

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

17304

Benzing 48907131 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

18.06

Alin Talpes

21° 35" 33.76' E

Comisia imbarcare

241845
80002711

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101313_1750269462.pdf

